IQTT-G Temperature Sensor
Features
•	 Compact	size,	convenient	for	installation;
•	 High	reliability	with	sensor	contacting	with
measured	media;
•	 Anti-corrosive	for	wetted	parts;
•	 Various	customization	available.
Introduction

φ1φ12
03IQTT-G  Temperature Sensor
Order Guide
IQTT-G
P Temperature Sensor [Pt100  (-200℃ ~0℃…500℃ )]
PT1000 Temperature Sensor [Pt1000  (-200℃ ~0℃…500℃ )]
Code Number of sensors
Null 1 (default)
2 2 pieces
Range -200℃～ 0℃…500℃
（X ～ Y）℃ X: lower limit of the measured temperature, Y: upper limit of the measured temperature. Unit: ℃
Code Protection tube outer diameter(default: single casing, unit: mm)
6 φ6
8 φ8
10 φ10
12 φ12
612 Inner tube φ6, outer tube φ12 (φ12 welded casing)
816 Inner tube φ8, outer tube φ16 (φ16 welded casing)
Code Installation method and installation connector
C Fixed thread installation, M20×1.5 male, thread length 18mm
M Fixed thread installation, M27×2 male，thread length 32mm
G Fixed thread installation, G1/2 male，thread length 20mm
Ⅳ Fixed flange installation (DN10, DN15, DN20, DN32…)
Ⅴ Chuck installation (Clampφ25.4,φ50.4…)
Ⅵ Movable flange installation (DN10, DN15, DN20, DN32…)
Ⅶ Fixed thread installation, M16×1.5 male，thread length 18m
Ⅷ Fixed thread installation, G3/8 male, thread length 14mm
Ⅸ Other standard thread sizes, please note
Ⅹ Fixed thread installation, NPT1/4 male，thread length 14mm
Ⅺ Fixed thread installation, G1/4 male，thread length 14mm
N Null
Code Insert depth
 (The thread length is included by default, if not, please note)
XXX Based on required length
Code Material of wetted parts
1 SS304(default)
2 SS316L
3 PTFE sleeve
4 Other materials
Code Electrical connections
K 4-pin aviation plug version
H H--Hirschman version
F Water-proof connection box version
XXX Cable version length, unit: mm
Code Cooling pipe size(If there is no cooling
pipe, please fill in “0”,unit: mm)
XXX
Cooling pipe length
≥ 0mm -200℃～ 100℃
Cooling pipe length
≥ 100mm -200℃～ 150℃
Cooling pipe  length
≥ 150mm -200℃～ 500℃
IQTT-G-                    2    � ��200��         6              C          100             1           F             0                       Whole Specification
04 IQTT-G Temperature Sensor
Notes
1.	 If	there	is	no	specific	demand,	except	the	probe	part	and	the
housing,	other	materials	are	304	stainless	steel;
2.	 If	you	need	a	product	with	a	base,	please	note	the	length	of
the	probe	is	the	size	not	including	the	base;
3.	 For	 the	content	not	 included	 in	this	order	guide,	please
consult	us	for	customization.This	item	is	marked	by	“*”,and
please	provide			text	description	or	drawings	in	the		remarks;
4.	 The	default	electrical	connection	is	3-wire,	please	note	for
2-wire	or	4-wire.
Selection example description